VITUS-Fi
Fibula Nail System
Clinical Advisor
Prof. Dr. Dr. h. c. Edgar Mayr
Head of Department, Clinic for Trauma Surgery, Orthopedics, Plastic and Hand Surgery
Hospital Augsburg
Page 1
VITUS-Fi Fibula Nail

with the screwdriver.
• Slide the slide hammer onto the extractor and then screw the
extractor to the nail.
• Remove the last lateral locking screw with the screwdriver.
• Remove the nail under light strokes with the slide hammer.
Page 9
VITUS-Fi Fibula Nail
 ▶ Product Information
Implants
VITUS-Fi Locking Screw Ø 3.5 mm
• Thread diameter:  3.5 mm
• Core diameter:  2.7 mm
• Hexagone socket:  2.5 mm
• Material:   Ti6Al4V
Articlel Number Length
09.31635.010S 10 mm
09.31635.012S 12 mm
09.31635.014S 14 mm
09.31635.016S 16 mm
09.31635.018S 18 mm
09.31635.020S 20 mm
09.31635.022S 22 mm
09.31635.024S 24 mm
09.31635.026S 26 mm
09.31635.028S 28 mm
09.31635.030S 30 mm
09.31635.032S 32 mm
09.31635.034S 34 mm
09.31635.040S 40 mm
09.31635.045S 45 mm
09.31635.050S 50 mm
09.31635.055S 55 mm
09.31635.060S 60 mm
VITUS-Fi Fibula Nail Ø 3.6 mm
Article Number Length
09.63036.110S 110 mm
09.63036.145S 145 mm
09.63036.180S 180 mm
VITUS-Fi Fibula Nail Ø 3.0 mm
Article Number Length
09.63030.110S 110 mm
09.63030.145S 145 mm
09.63030.180S 180 mm
Page 10
VITUS-Fi Fibula Nail
Instruments
11.90018.150 Kirschner Wire Ø 1.8 mm, trocar tip,